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Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,                              
BY COUNTY:  2015

[As of June 30]

County
Library     

locations Personnel Circulation

      State total 50          548.00      

Oahu 24          407.00      
Hawaii 12          63.00      
Kauai 6          33.00      
Maui 1/ 8          45.00      

Statewide eBooks/eAudio (NA)          (NA)      

Collections

County Books
Periodical 

subscriptions

DVDs and 
video                                              
tapes

Sound 
recordings

      State total 3,217,687    2,740      164,341  230,951      

Oahu 2,032,655    1,273      84,253  72,351      
Hawaii 510,876    517      36,036  27,577      
Kauai 252,624    219      18,212  8,497      
Maui 1/ 383,446    684      25,540  18,231      

State Library for the Blind and 
     Physically Handicapped 2/ 38,086    47      300  104,295      

     NA  Not available.
     1/  Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).
     2/  Books include the Braille.  Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books. 
     Source:  Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

475,652             

6,445,931             

3,898,622             
1,017,031             

447,408             
607,218             


	2015

