Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM, BY COUNTY: 2015

[As of June 30]

County	Library locations	Personnel	Circulation	
State total	50	548.00	6,445,931	
Oahu Hawaii Kauai Maui 1/	24 12 6 8	407.00 63.00 33.00 45.00	3,898,622 1,017,031 447,408 607,218	
Statewide eBooks/eAudio	(NA)	(NA)	475,652	
	Collections			
County	Books	Periodical subscriptions	DVDs and video tapes	Sound recordings
State total	3,217,687	2,740	164,341	230,951
Oahu Hawaii Kauai Maui 1/	2,032,655 510,876 252,624 383,446	1,273 517 219 684	84,253 36,036 18,212 25,540	72,351 27,577 8,497 18,231
State Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped 2/	38,086	47	300	104,295

NA Not available.

Source: Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

^{1/} Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).

^{2/} Books include the Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books.